Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Beatriz Grayson - (743185) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.89
1:02.91
1:03.18
1:03.61
1:03.90
1:04.17
1:04.81
1:05.29
1:06.72
1:07.14
1:08.33
1:09.05
1:12.05
1:12.08
1:14.00
1:14.52
1:15.48
1:23.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.89
1:05.29
1:03.61
1:03.18

1:02.91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

510
509
503
492
486
480
466
455
427
419
397
385
339
338
313
306
295
214

WA Pts

510
455
492
503
509

Round

I I I T

Round

H
H

Date

06/11/16
01/11/15
22/11/15
18/06/16
18/10/15
04/07/15
20/06/15
16/10/16
15/11/14
04/04/15
02/11/14
12/10/14
29/06/14
21/06/14
30/11/13
08/12/13
02/11/13
16/06/13

Date

06/11/16
16/10/16
18/06/16
22/11/15
01/11/15

Meet
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition
Scarborough & District Championships
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Yorkshire Winter Championships
Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Scarborough & District Distance Gala
York City Baths Club Championships
York City Baths Regional Qualifier
Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013

Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships

York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier

Venue

Sunderland
Hull
Sunderland
Scarborough
Sunderland
Hull
Scarborough
Leeds

Hull

Hull

Hull

Sheffield
Beverley
Scarborough
Scarborough
York

Hull

Scarborough

Venue

Sunderland
Leeds
Scarborough
Sunderland

Hull

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Scarborough

Scarborough
Scarborough

Scarborough

Scarborough
Scarborough
Ryedale

Scarborough

Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale

Ryedale

Club Swam Under

Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough

Scarborough

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:03.90
1:04.17
1:04.81
1:07.14
1:06.72
1:08.33
1:09.05
1:12.05
1:12.08
1:14.52
1:14.00
1:15.48

1:23.93

Copyright 2024

480
466
419
427
397
385
339
338
306
313
295
214

18/10/15
04/07/15
20/06/15
04/04/15
15/11/14
02/11/14
12/10/14
29/06/14
21/06/14
08/12/13
30/11/13
02/11/13
16/06/13

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Scarborough & District Championships

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet

York City Baths Club Championships
Scarborough & District Distance Gala

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013

Sunderland
Hull
Scarborough
Hull

Hull

Hull
Sheffield
Beverley
Scarborough
York
Scarborough
Hull

Scarborough

Scarborough

Scarborough
Scarborough

Ryedale

Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale

Ryedale

Page 2/2
2

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



