## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Emily Beatriz Grayson - (743185) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.89	510	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Scarborough	2
1:02.91	509	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
1:03.18	503	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Scarborough	2
1:03.61	492		18/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:03.90	486	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland	Scarborough	2
1:04.17	480	Н	04/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull		3
1:04.81	466		20/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:05.29	455	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Scarborough	2
1:06.72	427		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	Ryedale	3
1:07.14	419	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:08.33	397	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
1:09.05	385	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:12.05	339	Н	29/06/14	Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints	Beverley	Ryedale	3
1:12.08	338		21/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
1:14.00	313		30/11/13	Scarborough & District Distance Gala	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
1:14.52	306	Н	08/12/13	York City Baths Club Championships	York	Ryedale	4
1:15.48	295	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Ryedale	3
1:23.93	214		16/06/13	Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013	Scarborough	Ryedale	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.89	510	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Scarborough	2
1:05.29	455	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Scarborough	2
1:03.61	492		18/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:03.18	503	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Scarborough	2
1:02.91	509	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEM							SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:03.90	486	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland	Scarborough	2
1:04.17	480	Н	04/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull		3
1:04.81	466		20/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:07.14	419	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:06.72	427		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	Ryedale	3
1:08.33	397	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
1:09.05	385	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:12.05	339	Н	29/06/14	Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints	Beverley	Ryedale	3
1:12.08	338		21/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
1:14.52	306	Н	08/12/13	York City Baths Club Championships	York	Ryedale	4
1:14.00	313		30/11/13	Scarborough & District Distance Gala	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
1:15.48	295	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Ryedale	3
1:23.93	214		16/06/13	Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013	Scarborough	Ryedale	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS